Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 14.06.2019

# Jméno
1 Marek Jakub (2002)
2 Maté&jovi Filip (2002)
3 Strejc Michal (2002)
4 Stupkova Barbora (2002)
5 Vlasak Karel (2002)
6 Richter Lukas (2002)
7 Piknerova Zuzana (2003)
8 Savlik Stanislav (2003)
9 Mencl Filip (2002)
10 Veliky Vladislav (2002)
11 Nosek Jakub (2003)
12 St&rbova Michaela (2002)
13 Vainer Ondfej (2003)
14 Franék Matéj (2002)
15 Plasova Leona (2002)
16 Pejcharova Kldra (2003)
17 Apacidis David (2003)
18 Skardova Barbora (2002)
19 Hahn Robert (2003)
20 Sladky Michal (2003)
21 Valkova Martina (2003)

Generovano dne 13.12.2025 21:46

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
Triatlon Plzeri

10. Z8 Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Cirkevni gymndzium, Plzen
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Triatlon Plzeri

4. 75 Plzert

Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
10. Z8 Plzeri

10. Z8 Plzeri

10. Z8 Plzeri

Cas

00:07:37,00
00:07:44,00
00:07:50,00
00:08:19,00
00:08:21,00
00:08:25,00
00:08:41,00
00:08:49,00
00:08:57,00
00:09:21,00
00:09:23,00
00:09:45,00
00:10:11,00
00:10:48,00
00:11:15,00
00:11:32,00
00:11:33,00
00:13:36,00
00:13:53,00
00:13:53,00
00:14:47,00

Plavani
00:02:06,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:04:15,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:04:29,00()

Béh
00:05:30,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:05:49,00()
00:05:38,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:06:29,00()
00:06:52,00()
00:06:40,00()
00:07:06,00()
00:06:28,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:07:34,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:07:24,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:09:39,00()
00:09:12,00()
00:10:18,00()



