

Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 14.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Marek Jakub (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:07:37,00	00:02:06,00()	00:05:30,00()
2	Matějovič Filip (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:07:44,00	00:02:28,00()	00:05:15,00()
3	Strejc Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:07:50,00	00:02:28,00()	00:05:22,00()
4	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:08:19,00	00:02:32,00()	00:05:47,00()
5	Vlasák Karel (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:08:21,00	00:02:31,00()	00:05:49,00()
6	Richter Lukáš (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:08:25,00	00:02:47,00()	00:05:38,00()
7	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:08:41,00	00:02:40,00()	00:06:02,00()
8	Šavlík Stanislav (2003)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:49,00	00:02:28,00()	00:06:20,00()
9	Mencl Filip (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:08:57,00	00:02:28,00()	00:06:29,00()
10	Veliký Vladislav (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:09:21,00	00:02:30,00()	00:06:52,00()
11	Nosek Jakub (2003)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:09:23,00	00:02:43,00()	00:06:40,00()
12	Štěrbová Michaela (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:09:45,00	00:02:39,00()	00:07:06,00()
13	Vainer Ondřej (2003)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:10:11,00	00:03:43,00()	00:06:28,00()
14	Franěk Matěj (2002)	CZE	Církevní gymnázium, Plzeň	00:10:48,00	00:02:30,00()	00:08:18,00()
15	Plasová Leona (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:11:15,00	00:03:41,00()	00:07:34,00()
16	Pejcharová Klára (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:11:32,00	00:03:40,00()	00:07:52,00()
17	Apacidis David (2003)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:33,00	00:04:09,00()	00:07:24,00()
18	Škardová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:13:36,00	00:04:01,00()	00:09:34,00()
19	Hahn Robert (2003)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:13:53,00	00:04:15,00()	00:09:39,00()
20	Sladký Michal (2003)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:13:53,00	00:04:41,00()	00:09:12,00()
21	Válková Martina (2003)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:47,00	00:04:29,00()	00:10:18,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 11:39